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FECHA: 31/12/2011
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Tiempo

26,16
27,15
28,28
28,40
28,56
29,09
29,35
29,44
31,11
31,53
31,54
32,47
32,55
33,42
36,01
36,39
37,49
39,34

N° dorsal

1651
1843
1604
1509
1845
1645
1658
1828
1505
1613
1661
1667
1606
1852
1664
1692
1683
1690

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983-251090 Fax 983 -2519 13

47010 Valladolid

XXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas' 2011
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA VETERANA C

Nombre y Apellidos

MARIA DEL MAR CLEMENTE AGUILAR
ROCIO FRANCO BLANCO

ANA ISABEL CALLEJA HERRERO
MARIA ASCENSION DE FRUTOS
BELEN FRANCO BLANCO

YOLANDA MARTIN PEREZ

MARIA MILAGROS CAMPOS LORENZO
YOLANDA INFANTE ORTIZ

MARISA IZQUIERDO MACON

ANA ISABEL ALDAMA MORAS

MARIA DEL MAR PRIETO MARTIN
MARIA VICTORIA MUNOZ TORO
OLGA SAMANIEGO MARTINEZ

M. MAR RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

MARIA DEL MAR GARCIA ALONSO
ISABEL ROBLES FERNANDEZ

GEMA TORRES SERUENDO
YOLANDA DE LA FUENTE GOMEZ

Club

PIEDRAS RODANTES VILLAMAYOF

TROTAPINARES
PARQUESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETAS POPULARES
TROTAPINARES
CD ATALANTA
SPRINT LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD ATALANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

1966
1966
1965
1966
1966
1965
1965
1965
1966
1964
1966
1964
1964
1962
1965
1966
1964
1964

HORA: 17:14



